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WINES BY THE GLASS
SPARKLING &8 CHAMPAGNE

Glera, NV

Chardonnay,
Pinot Noir, NV
Pinot Meunier

WHITE
Chardonnay, 2024
Chardonnay, 2023
Riesling, 2022

Pinot Grigio, 2024

Domus-Picta Valdobbiadene Superiore Prosecco Brut, Italy

Gremillet Selection Brut Champagne, France

Bourgogne Chardonnay lllumine Genetie 13%, France
Foundstone Chardonnay Unoaked 13%, Australia
Cave de Turckheim Reserve Riesling 12.5%, France

Pinot Grigio Terrazze della Luna 12.5%, Italy

Sauvignon Blanc, 2023 Sauvignon Blanc, Grovers, India

RED

Grenache Noir,
Syrah, 2023

Cabernet Sauv,
Shiraz, 2022

Sangiovese, 2022
Pinot Noir, 2022

Carmenere, 2022

ROSE

Pinot Noir, 2023

Cotes du Rhone Villages "Les Coteaux Boutinot 14%, France

VA Reserve Collection Grovers 14%, India

Chianti Superiore DOCG Santa Virginia 2019, Italy
Novas Gran Reserva Organic Pinot Noir 13%, Chile

Tabali Micas Peumo Carmenere 14%, Chile

Tabali Pedregoso Pinot Noir Rose 12.5%, Chile

MURI (Low aLcorol)

Passing Clouds Copenhagen 0.4% sparkling wine

Yamile Copenhagen

0.4% sparkling rosé

125ML

11

14

125ML

12

13

10

125ML

11

10

12

125ML

11

125ML

10
10



ROSE WINES

Grenache,
Cinsault, 2023

Ch d'Esclans Whispering Angel 13%
France

Pinot Noir, 2023 Tabali Pedregoso Pinot Noir Rose 12.5%

Limari Valley,Chile

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

Glera, NV Domus-Picta Valdobbiadene Superiore Prosecco Brut
Veneto, Valdobbiadene, Italy

Chardonnay, Henners NV Brut

Pinot Noir, NV East Sussex

Pinot Meunier

Chardonnay,
Pinot Noir, NV
Pinot Meunier

Gremillet Selection Brut Champagne
Champagne, France

Chardonnay,
Pinot Noir, NV
Pinot Meunier

Tattinger NV Brut Reserve
Champagne, France

Chardonnay, Pinot
Noir, 2009
Pinot Meunier

Dom Perignon
Champagne, France

Chardonnay, Pinot Collet Brut Rosé NV
Noir, NV,

Pinot Meunier

MURI (Low ALcoHOL)
Passing Clouds Sparkling wine with notes of elderflower,
Copenhagen 0.4 %  jasmine flowers, linden tea and dried white tea

Yamile
Copenhagen 0.4 %

Sparkling rosé with notes of candied
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BY THE BOTTLE

70

45

BY THE BOTTLE

41

98
80
115
375

135

BY THE BOTTLE
40

40

red cherry, smoked redcurrant, vanilla and dried rose petal



WHITE WINE

Picpoul, 2023

Chardonnay, 2024

Carricante, 2023

Sauvignon Blanc, 2024

Sauvignon Blanc, 2023

Greco, 2022

Verdicchio, 2022

Albarino, 2023

Chardonnay, 2023

Riesling, 2023

Chenin Blanc, 2024

Picpoul de Pinet Selection,Cave de I'Ormarine 13%

Languedoc, France

Bourgogne Chardonnay lllumine Genetie 13%

Chateau de | Hestrange, Bourgogne France

Nicosia Etna Bianco Contrada,Organic 13%
San Nicolo, Italy

Crowded House Sauvignon Blanc 12.5%
Marlborough,New Zealand

Sancerre Domaine Michel Girard
Loire, France

Greco di Tufo,Vesevo 12%
Campania, Italy

Verdicchio Classico Monte Schiavo 13%
Coste del Molino, Marche,ltaly

Albarino Lagar de Pintos
Rias Baixas, Spain

Foundstone Chardonnay Unoaked 13%
Berton Vineyard, Australia

Estate Riesling,Dreissigacker 12%
Rheinhessen, Germany

Peacock Wild Ferment Chenin Blanc 13.5%
Stellenbosch, South Africa
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BY THE BOTTLE

41

52

69

48

80

61

48

71

40

67

39



WHITE WINE

Riesling, 2022

Cortese, 2024

Vermentino, 2022

Chardonnay, 2022

Viognier, 2023

Pinot Grigio, 2024

Chardonnay, 2022

Sauvignon Blanc 2023

Sauvignon Blanc, 2023

Chardonnay, 2020

Chardonnay, 2022

Cave de Turckheim Reserve Riesling 12.5%
Alsace, France

Gavi del Comune di Gavi Nuovo Quadro 12.5%
La Battastina, Piemonte,ltaly

Tenuta Aguilaia Vermentino Maremma 14%
Italy

Domaine Louis Moreau Chablis 12.5%
Burgundy, France

Domaine de Vedilihan Serica Viognier Pay d"Oc 13.5%
Languedoc, France

Pinot Grigio Terrazze della Luna 12.5%
Trentino, Italy

Chablis Premier Cru Beauroy Domaine de la Motte
Domaine Laroche, Burgundy,France

Pouilly Fume Pierre a Fusil' Domaine Bouchie-Chatellier
Loire, France

Sauvignon Blanc, Grovers
Nandi Hills, Bangalore

Meursault™ Criots "Domaine Ballot-Millot 13%
Burgundy, France

Pouligny-Montrachet Louis Latour 13.5%
Cote de Beaune, Burgundy, France
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BY THE BOTTLE

49
52
51
68
38
34
97
81
43
178

240



RED WINE

Gamay 2023

Malbec, 2023

Pinot Noir, 2020

Merlot, Cabernet

Sauvignon, 2020

Corvina, Rondinell,
2021

Grenache Noir,
Syrah, 2023

Montepulciano, 2022

Tempranillo, 2021

Nebbiolo, 2022
Shiraz, 2022
Cabernet Sauyv,
Shiraz, 2022

Sangiovese, 2022

Pinot Noir, 2022

Chateau Moulin Favre Brouilly 14%
Beaujolais, France

Dom Nicanor Malbec Nieto Senetiner 14.5%
Mendoza, Argentina

"The Plateau Grand Reserve Pinot Noir 13%
Sileni Eastes, Hawkes Bay, New Zealand

Elcione Tenuta Vitalonga 14%
Umbria, Italy

Villa Borghetti Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore 13.5%
Veneto, Italy

Cotes du Rhone Villages "Les Coteaux Boutinot 14%
Rhone, France

Passofino Montepulciano d*Abruzzo 14%
Feudi Bizantini, Abruzzo, Italy

Vina Pomal Rioja Crianza 14%
La Rioja, Spain

Avamposti Nebbiolo Monferrato Altrove 14.5%
Piemonte, Italy

Torbreck Woodcutters Shiraz 15%
Barossa, Australia

VA Reserve Collection Grovers 14%
Nandi Hills, Bangalore

Chianti Superiore DOCG Santa Virginia 2019
Tenuta Larnianone, Tuscany, Italy

Novas Gran Reserva Organic Pinot Noir 13%
Casablanca Valley, Chile
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BY THE BOTTLE

52
60
64
45
55
36
39

44

53
62
45
47

49



RED WINE

Merlot, Cabernet
Franc, 2018

Sangiovese, 2019
Zinfandell, Carignan
2022

Pinotage, 2021

Carmenere, 2022

Grenache, Syrah,
Mourvedre 2022

Syrah, 2020

Nebbiolo, 2018

Barbera, 2022

Merlot, Cabernet

Franc, 2018

Merlot, Cabernet
Sauvignon, 2018

Cabernet Sauvignon,
Merlot, 2018

Pinot Noir, 2014
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BY THE BOTTLE

Chateau Moulin des Graves Saint-Emilion 14.5%
Bordeaux, France

Il Poggione Brunello di Montalcino 14.5%
Tuscany

Cline Cellars "Anciant Vines Zinfandell 14.5%
California

Kanonkop Kadette Pinotage 14.5%
Stellenbosch, South Africa

Tabali Micas Peumo Carmenere 14%
Cachapoal, Chile

Domaine Chante Cigale Chateauneuf-du-Pape 15%
Rhone,France

Cave de Tain Crozes-Hermitage Nobles Rives 14%
Rhone, France

Barolo Bussia Dardi le Rose,Podri Colla 14.5%
Piedmont, Italy

Barbera D Alba Costa Bruna Podri Colla 14.5%
Piemonte, Italy

100 Ans Ch Hautes Graves d”Arthus Gr Cru St-Emilion 13.5%
Bordeaux, France

Chateau Montgrand-Milon Pauillac 13%
Bordeaux, France

Chateau Maison Blanche Medoc Cru Bourgeois 14.5%
Bordeaux, France

Vallet Freres Gevrey-Chabertin'Clos de Justice™ 12%
Burgundy, France

60

164

75

57

68

97

74

184

72

119

162

69

194



